
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order No. 1 to contract 54-18 for the MSB Fuel Site Improvements Project for identifying the
cause of the leaking vent lines and repairing them accordingly in the amount of $5,337.50 resulting in
a decrease to contingency from $9,919.00 to $4,581.50.  No change to overall contract amount.

File #: 19-0901, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

